	Supplementary Table 3. Test 5 results

	User
	Test
	Tries
	Average Attempts Time
	Last Try
	Explanations needed
	Errors
	Positive reinforcements needed
	Direct helps
needed
	Indirect helps
needed

	P1.1
	5
	3
	2’10’’
	4’18’’
	2
	0
	6
	1
	3

	P1.2
	5
	2
	5’38’’
	9’13’’
	1
	0
	4
	2
	7

	P1.3
	5
	1
	13’10’’
	13’10’’
	1
	1
	6
	2
	3

	P1.4
	5
	1
	9’50’’
	9’50’’
	1
	0
	3
	0
	5

	P1.5
	5
	1
	10’21’’
	10’21’’
	1
	1
	6
	4
	3

	P2.1
	5
	1
	10’10’’
	10’10’’
	1
	0
	6
	5
	5

	P2.2
	5
	2
	7’31’’
	12’42’’
	2
	1
	8
	7
	8

	P3.1
	5
	2
	8’34’’
	12’38’’
	2
	1
	9
	9
	11



